1  163.00 5KIDS B.MARK 38163 61099090 PCS  978.00 163.00

12
 2  177.00 5KIDS B.MARK 50177 61099090 PCS  2124.00 177.00

12
 3  151.00 5KIDS B.MARK 28151 61099090 PCS -1812.00-151.00

6
 4  137.00 5KIDS B.MARK 16137 61099090 PCS -822.00-137.00

491.00

Total : 
RS. FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

11.70

11.70

36.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.